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FAIRBANKS NORTH STAR BOROUGH 
OCTOBER 4, 2016 REGULAR ELECTION 

OFFICIAL CANDIDATE LIST 

 
 

 
ASSEMLBY SEAT B (3-year term) 

 
Shaun Tacke 

PO Box 82011 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
Cell: 907-978-7647 
shauntackecampaign@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

ASSEMBLY SEAT C (3-year term) 
 

Andrew M. Gray Jo Ann Borges 

PO Box 80785 1130 Vicki Lane 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 North Pole, AK 99705 
Cell: 907-978-3517 907-699-9303 
amgray19@gmail.com einnacj91@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
 

ASSEMBLY SEAT I (3-year term) 
 

Matthew Cooper 

995 Willow Grouse Rd. 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
Cell: 978-7143  
mcooper@gci.net 
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SCHOOL BOARD SEAT A (2-years remaining on term) 

 
Ashley Strauch Tom Bartels  
PO Box 82428 1093 Coppet Street  
Fairbanks, AK 99708 Fairbanks, AK 99709 
Home/Cell: 907-987-7638 907-322-0096 
aestrauch27@gmail.com tom.bartels@northpolecoffee.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL BOARD SEAT C (3-year term) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL BOARD SEAT D (3-year term) 
 

 
 

 

Larry Morris Jodi Rhoades Sharon M. McConnell 
1203 B 21st Ave 1920 Long Circle  805 Andrew St.  
Fairbanks, AK 99701 North Pole, AK 99705 Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Cell: 907-799-9147 Cell: 907-748-0660 907-888-2449 
lamjr58@hotmail.com jodir_123@hotmail.com eskimo1126@hotmail.com 

Blake Burley Allyson G. Lambert 
PO Box 56392 986 Coppet St.  
North Pole, AK 99705 Fairbanks, AK 99709 
Cell: 1-907-229-6305 Cell: 1-703-626-4322 
baburley@outlook.com allylam48@gmail.com 


